
13353 E CANNON DR13353 E CANNON DR
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259 | MLS #: 5354484

$1,325,000 | 4 BEDS | 5 BATHROOMS | 4,967 SQUARE FEET

Large 1437323

View Online: http://13353cannon.homeis4sale.com
For Instant Photos: Text 507471 To 415-877-1411 

SOFT CONTEMPORARY, 5000 SF, SINGLE LEVEL 4 BDRM HOME, FEATURING 2
MASTER SUITES & 2 SPLIT BDRMS W/PRIVATE BATHS, PLUS DEN. THIS LANDMARK
HOME FEATURES SOARING COFFERED CEILINGS, STRAIGHT LINES, NEUTRAL &
WARM COLORS. THE GOURMET KITCHEN IS OPEN TO HUGE GREAT ROOM, 2
ISLANDS, 2 BUTLER PANTRIES, WALK-IN PANTRY, 48” BUILT-IN
REFRIG/FREEZER,MATCHING DOUBLE OVENS, & GAS RANGETOP.PRIVATE MASTER
SUITE FEATURES MT VIEWS, TALL CEILINGS, FIREPL & EXIT TO POOL/SPA,CUSTOM
AUTO WINDOW TREATMENTS,LG WALK-IN CLOSET,2 VANITIES & JETTED SOAKING
TUB. THIS HOME SHOWCASES OUTDOOR LIVING AREA FROM LIVING RM &
GREATRM WITH WALLS OF WINDOWS THAT OPEN TO EXTRA WIDE,FULL-LENGTH,
COVERED PATIO W/STONE FLOORING & MISTERS. CLOSE TO MAYO, SCHOOLS,
FINE DINING.

Slide 1437335

Slide 1437311

PRIVATE HEATED POOL 7 SPA
FIREPLACE
MOUNTAIN VIEWS
WALK IN CLOSETS
BUILT IN BBQ
GRANITE COUNTERTOPS
BREAKFAST BAR
CEILING FANS

AGENT INFORMATION

Diana Mettille
P: 480-683-2000
M: 480-710-1594
Diana@azluxuryre.com
http://www.azluxuryre.com/

Realty ONE Group
Arizona Realty One Group
Scottsdale, AZ 85262

Disclaimer: All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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